
Futapest - Nagytarcsa, 2026/01/24 Gyerek futam: 500 m

Rövid táv: 4.3 km  Hosszú táv: 13 km
Készült: 2026/01/24 12:56

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

16 0:02:03 1 1 Miskoltzy Mátyás i f 2018 8 i02 Nagytarcsa
999 0:02:15 2 1 1 Tóth Fanni i n 2018 8 i02 Nagytarcsa
208 0:18:01 1 1 Vásárhelyi András r f 2008 18 r03 Budapest CASTOR SE
73 0:19:29 2 1 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 53 r07 Budapest CsömörSport

1964 0:20:05 3 1 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 62 r08 Úri Zenit SE
186 0:20:29 4 1 Nagy András r f 1986 40 r06 Gyál
204 0:20:37 5 1 Máté Gábor r f 1995 31 r05 Kárpátalja Futapest
848 0:20:49 6 1 1 Juhász Dorottya Jázmin r n 2009 17 r03 Mogyoród VSD
200 0:21:08 7 2 1 Csernák Enikő r n 1988 38 r05 Érd OCR Érd
476 0:21:15 8 1 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 21 r04 Budakalász
57 0:21:32 9 2 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 56 r07 Budapest
11 0:21:35 10 3 1 Juhász Emma Elizabeth r n 2012 14 r02 Budapest
63 0:21:37 11 2 Dudás Endre r f 1963 63 r08 Szolnok
101 0:22:42 12 4 1 Staicu Simona r n 1971 55 r07 Mogyoród VSD
146 0:22:45 13 2 Csiki Áron Alex r f 2000 26 r04 Budapest HUSI Corvinus
965 0:23:08 14 3 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 61 r08 Budapest SoliDeoGloria,Futapest
69 0:23:14 15 3 Gönczöl János r f 1968 58 r07 Sződliget Pacs-Pacs KSE
972 0:23:22 16 4 Varga Zoltán Csaba r f 1972 54 r07 Érd OCR Érd
1966 0:23:33 17 4 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 60 r08 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
137 0:23:39 18 5 Nagy Gábor r f 1971 55 r07 Visznek Villámcsigák
177 0:24:00 19 2 Pálfi Bence r f 1993 33 r05 Nagytarcsa
195 0:24:02 20 3 Jáger Ákos r f 1987 39 r05 Budapest
6 0:24:56 21 1 Czövek Bonifác r f 2018 8 r01 Piliscsaba

2002 0:25:54 22 3 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 24 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
197 0:25:56 23 2 Kovács Imre r f 1986 40 r06 Budapest
60 0:26:01 24 3 Bán Dávid r f 1979 47 r06 Budapest
951 0:26:07 25 5 2 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 59 r07 Salgótarján CsömörSport
2011 0:26:26 26 2 Zavicsa Barnabás r f 2011 15 r03 Nagytarcsa NTSE
79 0:26:28 27 4 Zavicsa Ádám r f 1979 47 r06 Nagytarcsa NTSE
174 0:26:49 28 6 1 Borsós Hanna r n 1998 28 r04 Budapest
114 0:27:03 29 7 1 Kelő Sára r n 1966 60 r08 Budapest
70 0:27:21 30 1 Laza László r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
686 0:27:24 31 8 1 Nagyné Géczi Brigitta r n 1982 44 r06 Visznek Villámcsigák
187 0:27:34 32 6 Gazsó Tamás r f 1976 50 r07 Kistarcsa
68 0:27:37 33 9 2 Molnár Ivett r n 1979 47 r06 Kistarcsa 
120 0:27:46 34 10 2 Annusné Benkóczy Klára r n 1993 33 r05 Nagytarcsa
131 0:27:55 35 11 3 Tihon Ágnes Lalita r n 1992 34 r05 Tata
1957 0:28:06 36 5 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 69 r08 Budapest
990 0:28:13 37 12 2 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 61 r08 Budapest CsömörSport
75 0:28:50 38 5 Nagy László r f 1977 49 r06 Nagytarcsa
628 0:29:04 39 13 3 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 54 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
167 0:29:12 40 14 4 Virányi Ildikó r n 1968 58 r07 Budapest Futapest
93 0:29:15 41 1 Péter Gábor r f 2012 14 r02 Göd Pacs-Pacs KSE
125 0:29:46 42 15 3 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 67 r08 Budapest Futapest
315 0:30:06 43 3 Lázár Apolló r f 2009 17 r03 Budapest
171 0:30:10 44 2 Jezsó Bence r f 2018 8 r01 Tordas
170 0:30:13 45 16 4 Jezsó-Kolláth Zsófia r n 1990 36 r05 Tordas
33 0:30:14 46 17 5 Zólyomi Vivien r n 1992 34 r05 Hatvan
181 0:30:21 47 18 6 Kiss Kamilla r n 1992 34 r05 Nagytarcsa
85 0:30:28 48 7 Halbritter Ferenc r f 1974 52 r07 Nagytarcsa NTSE
43 0:30:33 49 6 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 44 r06 Csömör 
121 0:30:39 50 2 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
1954 0:30:52 51 3 Cakó László r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest 
176 0:31:09 52 19 7 Pálfiné Fábián Angelika r n 1994 32 r05 Nagytarcsa
960 0:32:15 53 6 Tóth István r f 1960 66 r08 Budakeszi
184 0:33:16 54 20 5 Hayn Katalin r n 1975 51 r07 Budapest Futapest
118 0:34:48 55 21 2 Bauman Nóra r n 2009 17 r03 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
117 0:34:50 56 4 Major Gábor ifj. r f 2009 17 r03 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
180 0:34:58 57 22 2 Zavicsa Dóra Blanka r n 2014 12 r02 Nagytarcsa NTSE
78 0:34:59 58 23 3 Zavicsa-Varga Viktória r n 1978 48 r06 Nagytarcsa NTSE



Futapest - Nagytarcsa, 2026/01/24 Gyerek futam: 500 m

Rövid táv: 4.3 km  Hosszú táv: 13 km
Készült: 2026/01/24 12:56

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

150 0:35:17 59 4 Forgács Gyula r f 1950 76 r09 Budapest Futapest
621 0:35:53 60 24 2 Lakatos Boglárka r n 1999 27 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
639 0:37:48 61 25 1 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 79 r09 Budapest Futapest
185 0:38:03 62 26 6 Fejesné Andristyák Ramóna r n 1976 50 r07 Taksony
151 0:39:27 63 27 2 Szeifertné Tóth Erika r n 1954 72 r09 Százhalombatta Futapest
1938 0:40:46 64 1 Richter Ferenc  (MZS!) r f 1938 88 r10 Budapest Futapest
99 0:41:08 65 28 7 Kanyó Izabella r n 1974 52 r07 Nagytarcsa
21 0:41:22 66 29 8 Péczeliné Lakatos Lívia r n 1995 31 r05 Albertirsa Futapest
159 0:42:41 67 30 4 Tamás Genovéva r n 1959 67 r08 Gödöllő Futapest 
436 0:42:41 68 7 Tihon Attila Edvárd r f 1963 63 r08 Tata
172 0:46:19 69 31 3 Debreczeni Krisztina r n 2000 26 r04 Budapest
1946 0:47:16 70 2 Kapitány László r f 1946 80 r10 Veresegyház Futapest
119 0:47:41 71 32 5 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 63 r08 Gödöllő futapest
938 0:48:45 72 33 3 Böröcz Mária r n 1950 76 r09 Abony Futapest
220 0:49:43 1 1 Vásárhelyi Máté Dávid h f 2003 23 h02 Budapest
201 0:49:54 2 2 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 26 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
1947 0:50:37 73 5 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 79 r09 Budapest Futapest
1952 0:52:36 74 6 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 74 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
994 0:52:44 75 34 6 Somogyiné Józsa Katalin r n 1966 60 r08 Úri Futapest
712 0:54:37 76 4 Matyula Gergely r f 1996 30 r05 Kiskunlacháza
423 0:55:57 3 1 Czövek András h f 1982 44 h04 Piliscsaba
84 0:56:22 4 1 Máté Levente h f 2008 18 h01 Nagykáta Jászberény triatlon
237 0:57:35 5 2 Tasnádi Ákos h f 1978 48 h04 Gödöllő
205 0:57:45 6 3 Vásárhelyi Zsombor h f 2005 21 h02 Budapest CASTOR SE
235 0:57:49 7 1 Tar Bálint h f 1994 32 h03 Békéscsaba
212 0:58:23 8 2 Czövek Lőrinc h f 2012 14 h01 Piliscsaba
214 1:00:48 9 3 Czövek Bálint h f 2014 12 h01 Piliscsaba
71 1:00:54 10 1 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 55 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest
239 1:01:38 11 2 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 51 h05 Dunavarsány
422 1:01:39 12 3 Germán László h f 1977 49 h04 Nagytarcsa NTSE
189 1:02:55 77 35 1 Kladiva Ágnes r n 1946 80 r10 Budapest
166 1:03:01 13 1 Pártos Péter h f 1966 60 h06 Budapest Futapest
211 1:03:08 14 2 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 39 h03 Nagyölved Futapest
539 1:03:22 15 4 Kladiva-Farkas Emil h f 2008 18 h01 Budapest TempoAqua, Futapest
206 1:03:24 16 4 Kovács Dávid h f 2000 26 h02 Iváncsa Diósdi Földön Futók
433 1:03:38 17 4 Major Gábor h f 1981 45 h04 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
240 1:03:48 18 3 Boros Richárd h f 1974 52 h05 Kistarcsa
95 1:03:52 19 5 Buza Ákos h f 1979 47 h04 Pécel Futapest
502 1:03:59 20 3 Csenteri Csaba h f 1990 36 h03 Gödöllő CsömörSport
227 1:04:07 21 4 Török Balázs h f 1989 37 h03 Budapest
88 1:05:42 22 5 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 38 h03 Albertirsa Futapest 
380 1:06:51 23 4 Mihalovics Norbert h f 1975 51 h05 Budapest
480 1:07:03 24 5 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 55 h05 Vác Futapest 
13 1:07:13 25 6 Papp András h f 1986 40 h04 Budapest
52 1:07:33 26 6 Partos Attila h f 1972 54 h05 Dorog 
392 1:08:13 27 7 Farkas Krisztián h f 1976 50 h05 Budapest Extrememan, Futapest
228 1:09:00 28 8 Monori Péter h f 1975 51 h05 Budapest Team TriTrend SE
526 1:09:31 29 9 Szeitz István h f 1973 53 h05 Budapest Futapest
54 1:09:32 30 1 1 Kladiva Andrea h n 1978 48 h04 Budapest Extrememan, Futapest
188 1:09:42 31 6 Bodor Norbert h f 1988 38 h03 Nagytarcsa NTSE
236 1:09:49 32 10 Király László h f 1968 58 h05 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
229 1:10:44 33 7 Surman Adorján h f 1987 39 h03 Zsámbok
234 1:11:06 34 2 2 Gera Adrienn h n 1981 45 h04 Szolnok
226 1:12:12 35 8 Nagy Gergely h f 1989 37 h03 Nagytarcsa
241 1:12:33 36 2 Bernáth Zoltán h f 1965 61 h06 Szigethalom
232 1:13:35 37 3 3 Németh M. Baranya Bernadett h n 1982 44 h04 Dunaföldvár
363 1:14:06 38 7 Tiger Zoltán h f 1977 49 h04 Szolnok Futapest
829 1:15:35 39 8 Kovács Attila h f 1980 46 h04 Solt
231 1:15:36 40 9 Tormási Balázs h f 1983 43 h04 Kistarcsa Fussuk Le! SE
410 1:15:45 41 4 1 Petrovicsné Hilda h n 1976 50 h05 Boldog



Futapest - Nagytarcsa, 2026/01/24 Gyerek futam: 500 m

Rövid táv: 4.3 km  Hosszú táv: 13 km
Készült: 2026/01/24 12:56

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

428 1:16:08 42 5 4 Magnusz Timea h n 1978 48 h04 Budapest
375 1:16:19 43 11 Szabó György h f 1974 52 h05 Budapest
102 1:17:09 44 3 Garamszegi István h f 1962 64 h06 Budapest Futapest
242 1:19:31 45 4 Sáfrány Lajos h f 1965 61 h06 Biatorbágy
89 1:20:01 78 36 4 Kerbel Zita Emese r n 2006 20 r04 Budapest
149 1:20:02 79 37 4 Babjákné Domán Katalin r n 1947 79 r09 Kistarcsa
163 1:20:10 46 12 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 59 h05 Dunakeszi
300 1:20:25 47 6 1 Jancskár Ildikó h n 1964 62 h06 Kosd Futapest
331 1:20:43 48 13 Prigyeni László h f 1971 55 h05 Pécel 
650 1:21:31 49 7 2 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 56 h05 Tura Futapest
800 1:21:38 50 10 Petrigán László h f 1980 46 h04 Nagytarcsa
379 1:21:46 51 14 Prigyeni Tibor h f 1974 52 h05 Budapest 
330 1:22:10 52 8 3 Nagy Andrea h n 1970 56 h05 Nagytarcsa NTSE
96 1:25:29 53 9 1 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 35 h03 Csömör Futapest
116 1:25:31 54 15 Széll Endre h f 1976 50 h05 Dunaharaszti Futapest
192 1:26:19 55 16 Tóth Péter h f 1969 57 h05 Budapest Futapest
1139 1:26:19 56 1 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 71 h07 Budapest UTE
527 1:26:26 57 2 Koren Pál h f 1953 73 h07 Budapest Futapest
213 1:27:12 58 10 1 Zöld Edit h n 1998 28 h02 Szada
72 1:29:23 59 11 5 Tóth Csilla h n 1979 47 h04 Galgahévíz
601 1:30:21 60 12 2 Subicz Donatella h n 1991 35 h03 Hort
367 1:34:29 61 13 4 Vincze Annamária h n 1974 52 h05 Dunakeszi
482 1:36:46 62 14 2 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 67 h06 Budapest Futapest
415 1:37:37 63 15 6 Keszeiné Szakács Marica h n 1977 49 h04 Nagytarcsa NTSE
230 1:37:43 64 16 7 Kiss-Dudok Anita h n 1983 43 h04 Nagytarcsa NTSE
225 1:37:46 65 17 3 Tóthné K. Fruzsina h n 1990 36 h03 Nagytarcsa NTSE
336 1:37:48 66 18 5 Tóth Inez h n 1973 53 h05 Nagytarcsa NTSE
599 1:38:18 67 19 8 Rati Orsolya   (MZS!) h n 1977 49 h04 Budapest Futapest
550 1:38:54 68 20 6 Tóth Erika h n 1973 53 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
382 1:41:00 69 21 7 Dr. Gyürki-Thomann Anikó h n 1975 51 h05 Dunavarsány
1963 1:42:45 70 5 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 63 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
322 1:43:04 71 17 Szőrös Miklós h f 1967 59 h05 Nagytarcsa NTSE
295 1:48:36 72 22 3 Csiki Ildikó h n 1963 63 h06 Nagytarcsa NTSE
449 1:54:32 73 6 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 68 h06 Budapest Futapest
749 1:56:48 74 3 Fülöp József h f 1951 75 h07 Dunabogdány Micro SC



Futapest - Nagytarcsa, 2026/01/24 Gyerek futam: 500 m

Rövid táv: 4.3 km  Hosszú táv: 13 km
Készült: 2026/01/24 12:56

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

84 0:56:22 4 1 Máté Levente h f 2008 18 h01 Nagykáta Jászberény triatlon
212 0:58:23 8 2 Czövek Lőrinc h f 2012 14 h01 Piliscsaba
214 1:00:48 9 3 Czövek Bálint h f 2014 12 h01 Piliscsaba
539 1:03:22 15 4 Kladiva-Farkas Emil h f 2008 18 h01 Budapest TempoAqua, Futapest
213 1:27:12 58 10 1 Zöld Edit h n 1998 28 h02 Szada
220 0:49:43 1 1 Vásárhelyi Máté Dávid h f 2003 23 h02 Budapest
201 0:49:54 2 2 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 26 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
205 0:57:45 6 3 Vásárhelyi Zsombor h f 2005 21 h02 Budapest CASTOR SE
206 1:03:24 16 4 Kovács Dávid h f 2000 26 h02 Iváncsa Diósdi Földön Futók
96 1:25:29 53 9 1 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 35 h03 Csömör Futapest
601 1:30:21 60 12 2 Subicz Donatella h n 1991 35 h03 Hort
225 1:37:46 65 17 3 Tóthné K. Fruzsina h n 1990 36 h03 Nagytarcsa NTSE
235 0:57:49 7 1 Tar Bálint h f 1994 32 h03 Békéscsaba
211 1:03:08 14 2 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 39 h03 Nagyölved Futapest
502 1:03:59 20 3 Csenteri Csaba h f 1990 36 h03 Gödöllő CsömörSport
227 1:04:07 21 4 Török Balázs h f 1989 37 h03 Budapest
88 1:05:42 22 5 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 38 h03 Albertirsa Futapest 
188 1:09:42 31 6 Bodor Norbert h f 1988 38 h03 Nagytarcsa NTSE
229 1:10:44 33 7 Surman Adorján h f 1987 39 h03 Zsámbok
226 1:12:12 35 8 Nagy Gergely h f 1989 37 h03 Nagytarcsa
54 1:09:32 30 1 1 Kladiva Andrea h n 1978 48 h04 Budapest Extrememan, Futapest
234 1:11:06 34 2 2 Gera Adrienn h n 1981 45 h04 Szolnok
232 1:13:35 37 3 3 Németh M. Baranya Bernadett h n 1982 44 h04 Dunaföldvár
428 1:16:08 42 5 4 Magnusz Timea h n 1978 48 h04 Budapest
72 1:29:23 59 11 5 Tóth Csilla h n 1979 47 h04 Galgahévíz
415 1:37:37 63 15 6 Keszeiné Szakács Marica h n 1977 49 h04 Nagytarcsa NTSE
230 1:37:43 64 16 7 Kiss-Dudok Anita h n 1983 43 h04 Nagytarcsa NTSE
599 1:38:18 67 19 8 Rati Orsolya   (MZS!) h n 1977 49 h04 Budapest Futapest
423 0:55:57 3 1 Czövek András h f 1982 44 h04 Piliscsaba
237 0:57:35 5 2 Tasnádi Ákos h f 1978 48 h04 Gödöllő
422 1:01:39 12 3 Germán László h f 1977 49 h04 Nagytarcsa NTSE
433 1:03:38 17 4 Major Gábor h f 1981 45 h04 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
95 1:03:52 19 5 Buza Ákos h f 1979 47 h04 Pécel Futapest
13 1:07:13 25 6 Papp András h f 1986 40 h04 Budapest
363 1:14:06 38 7 Tiger Zoltán h f 1977 49 h04 Szolnok Futapest
829 1:15:35 39 8 Kovács Attila h f 1980 46 h04 Solt
231 1:15:36 40 9 Tormási Balázs h f 1983 43 h04 Kistarcsa Fussuk Le! SE
800 1:21:38 50 10 Petrigán László h f 1980 46 h04 Nagytarcsa
410 1:15:45 41 4 1 Petrovicsné Hilda h n 1976 50 h05 Boldog
650 1:21:31 49 7 2 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 56 h05 Tura Futapest
330 1:22:10 52 8 3 Nagy Andrea h n 1970 56 h05 Nagytarcsa NTSE
367 1:34:29 61 13 4 Vincze Annamária h n 1974 52 h05 Dunakeszi
336 1:37:48 66 18 5 Tóth Inez h n 1973 53 h05 Nagytarcsa NTSE
550 1:38:54 68 20 6 Tóth Erika h n 1973 53 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
382 1:41:00 69 21 7 Dr. Gyürki-Thomann Anikó h n 1975 51 h05 Dunavarsány
71 1:00:54 10 1 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 55 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest
239 1:01:38 11 2 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 51 h05 Dunavarsány
240 1:03:48 18 3 Boros Richárd h f 1974 52 h05 Kistarcsa
380 1:06:51 23 4 Mihalovics Norbert h f 1975 51 h05 Budapest
480 1:07:03 24 5 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 55 h05 Vác Futapest 
52 1:07:33 26 6 Partos Attila h f 1972 54 h05 Dorog 
392 1:08:13 27 7 Farkas Krisztián h f 1976 50 h05 Budapest Extrememan, Futapest
228 1:09:00 28 8 Monori Péter h f 1975 51 h05 Budapest Team TriTrend SE
526 1:09:31 29 9 Szeitz István h f 1973 53 h05 Budapest Futapest
236 1:09:49 32 10 Király László h f 1968 58 h05 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
375 1:16:19 43 11 Szabó György h f 1974 52 h05 Budapest
163 1:20:10 46 12 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 59 h05 Dunakeszi
331 1:20:43 48 13 Prigyeni László h f 1971 55 h05 Pécel 
379 1:21:46 51 14 Prigyeni Tibor h f 1974 52 h05 Budapest 
116 1:25:31 54 15 Széll Endre h f 1976 50 h05 Dunaharaszti Futapest



Futapest - Nagytarcsa, 2026/01/24 Gyerek futam: 500 m

Rövid táv: 4.3 km  Hosszú táv: 13 km
Készült: 2026/01/24 12:56

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

192 1:26:19 55 16 Tóth Péter h f 1969 57 h05 Budapest Futapest
322 1:43:04 71 17 Szőrös Miklós h f 1967 59 h05 Nagytarcsa NTSE
300 1:20:25 47 6 1 Jancskár Ildikó h n 1964 62 h06 Kosd Futapest
482 1:36:46 62 14 2 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 67 h06 Budapest Futapest
295 1:48:36 72 22 3 Csiki Ildikó h n 1963 63 h06 Nagytarcsa NTSE
166 1:03:01 13 1 Pártos Péter h f 1966 60 h06 Budapest Futapest
241 1:12:33 36 2 Bernáth Zoltán h f 1965 61 h06 Szigethalom
102 1:17:09 44 3 Garamszegi István h f 1962 64 h06 Budapest Futapest
242 1:19:31 45 4 Sáfrány Lajos h f 1965 61 h06 Biatorbágy
1963 1:42:45 70 5 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 63 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
449 1:54:32 73 6 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 68 h06 Budapest Futapest
1139 1:26:19 56 1 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 71 h07 Budapest UTE
527 1:26:26 57 2 Koren Pál h f 1953 73 h07 Budapest Futapest
749 1:56:48 74 3 Fülöp József h f 1951 75 h07 Dunabogdány Micro SC
999 0:02:15 2 1 1 Tóth Fanni i n 2018 8 i02 Nagytarcsa
16 0:02:03 1 1 Miskoltzy Mátyás i f 2018 8 i02 Nagytarcsa
6 0:24:56 21 1 Czövek Bonifác r f 2018 8 r01 Piliscsaba

171 0:30:10 44 2 Jezsó Bence r f 2018 8 r01 Tordas
11 0:21:35 10 3 1 Juhász Emma Elizabeth r n 2012 14 r02 Budapest
180 0:34:58 57 22 2 Zavicsa Dóra Blanka r n 2014 12 r02 Nagytarcsa NTSE
93 0:29:15 41 1 Péter Gábor r f 2012 14 r02 Göd Pacs-Pacs KSE
848 0:20:49 6 1 1 Juhász Dorottya Jázmin r n 2009 17 r03 Mogyoród VSD
118 0:34:48 55 21 2 Bauman Nóra r n 2009 17 r03 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
208 0:18:01 1 1 Vásárhelyi András r f 2008 18 r03 Budapest CASTOR SE
2011 0:26:26 26 2 Zavicsa Barnabás r f 2011 15 r03 Nagytarcsa NTSE
315 0:30:06 43 3 Lázár Apolló r f 2009 17 r03 Budapest
117 0:34:50 56 4 Major Gábor ifj. r f 2009 17 r03 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
174 0:26:49 28 6 1 Borsós Hanna r n 1998 28 r04 Budapest
621 0:35:53 60 24 2 Lakatos Boglárka r n 1999 27 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
172 0:46:19 69 31 3 Debreczeni Krisztina r n 2000 26 r04 Budapest
89 1:20:01 78 36 4 Kerbel Zita Emese r n 2006 20 r04 Budapest
476 0:21:15 8 1 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 21 r04 Budakalász
146 0:22:45 13 2 Csiki Áron Alex r f 2000 26 r04 Budapest HUSI Corvinus
2002 0:25:54 22 3 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 24 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
200 0:21:08 7 2 1 Csernák Enikő r n 1988 38 r05 Érd OCR Érd
120 0:27:46 34 10 2 Annusné Benkóczy Klára r n 1993 33 r05 Nagytarcsa
131 0:27:55 35 11 3 Tihon Ágnes Lalita r n 1992 34 r05 Tata
170 0:30:13 45 16 4 Jezsó-Kolláth Zsófia r n 1990 36 r05 Tordas
33 0:30:14 46 17 5 Zólyomi Vivien r n 1992 34 r05 Hatvan
181 0:30:21 47 18 6 Kiss Kamilla r n 1992 34 r05 Nagytarcsa
176 0:31:09 52 19 7 Pálfiné Fábián Angelika r n 1994 32 r05 Nagytarcsa
21 0:41:22 66 29 8 Péczeliné Lakatos Lívia r n 1995 31 r05 Albertirsa Futapest
204 0:20:37 5 1 Máté Gábor r f 1995 31 r05 Kárpátalja Futapest
177 0:24:00 19 2 Pálfi Bence r f 1993 33 r05 Nagytarcsa
195 0:24:02 20 3 Jáger Ákos r f 1987 39 r05 Budapest
712 0:54:37 76 4 Matyula Gergely r f 1996 30 r05 Kiskunlacháza
686 0:27:24 31 8 1 Nagyné Géczi Brigitta r n 1982 44 r06 Visznek Villámcsigák
68 0:27:37 33 9 2 Molnár Ivett r n 1979 47 r06 Kistarcsa 
78 0:34:59 58 23 3 Zavicsa-Varga Viktória r n 1978 48 r06 Nagytarcsa NTSE
186 0:20:29 4 1 Nagy András r f 1986 40 r06 Gyál
197 0:25:56 23 2 Kovács Imre r f 1986 40 r06 Budapest
60 0:26:01 24 3 Bán Dávid r f 1979 47 r06 Budapest
79 0:26:28 27 4 Zavicsa Ádám r f 1979 47 r06 Nagytarcsa NTSE
75 0:28:50 38 5 Nagy László r f 1977 49 r06 Nagytarcsa
43 0:30:33 49 6 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 44 r06 Csömör 
101 0:22:42 12 4 1 Staicu Simona r n 1971 55 r07 Mogyoród VSD
951 0:26:07 25 5 2 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 59 r07 Salgótarján CsömörSport
628 0:29:04 39 13 3 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 54 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
167 0:29:12 40 14 4 Virányi Ildikó r n 1968 58 r07 Budapest Futapest
184 0:33:16 54 20 5 Hayn Katalin r n 1975 51 r07 Budapest Futapest



Futapest - Nagytarcsa, 2026/01/24 Gyerek futam: 500 m

Rövid táv: 4.3 km  Hosszú táv: 13 km
Készült: 2026/01/24 12:56

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

185 0:38:03 62 26 6 Fejesné Andristyák Ramóna r n 1976 50 r07 Taksony
99 0:41:08 65 28 7 Kanyó Izabella r n 1974 52 r07 Nagytarcsa
73 0:19:29 2 1 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 53 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
57 0:21:32 9 2 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 56 r07 Budapest
69 0:23:14 15 3 Gönczöl János r f 1968 58 r07 Sződliget Pacs-Pacs KSE
972 0:23:22 16 4 Varga Zoltán Csaba r f 1972 54 r07 Érd OCR Érd
137 0:23:39 18 5 Nagy Gábor r f 1971 55 r07 Visznek Villámcsigák
187 0:27:34 32 6 Gazsó Tamás r f 1976 50 r07 Kistarcsa
85 0:30:28 48 7 Halbritter Ferenc r f 1974 52 r07 Nagytarcsa NTSE
114 0:27:03 29 7 1 Kelő Sára r n 1966 60 r08 Budapest
990 0:28:13 37 12 2 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 61 r08 Budapest CsömörSport
125 0:29:46 42 15 3 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 67 r08 Budapest Futapest
159 0:42:41 67 30 4 Tamás Genovéva r n 1959 67 r08 Gödöllő Futapest 
119 0:47:41 71 32 5 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 63 r08 Gödöllő futapest
994 0:52:44 75 34 6 Somogyiné Józsa Katalin r n 1966 60 r08 Úri Futapest
1964 0:20:05 3 1 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 62 r08 Úri Zenit SE
63 0:21:37 11 2 Dudás Endre r f 1963 63 r08 Szolnok
965 0:23:08 14 3 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 61 r08 Budapest SoliDeoGloria,Futapest
1966 0:23:33 17 4 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 60 r08 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
1957 0:28:06 36 5 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 69 r08 Budapest
960 0:32:15 53 6 Tóth István r f 1960 66 r08 Budakeszi
436 0:42:41 68 7 Tihon Attila Edvárd r f 1963 63 r08 Tata
639 0:37:48 61 25 1 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 79 r09 Budapest Futapest
151 0:39:27 63 27 2 Szeifertné Tóth Erika r n 1954 72 r09 Százhalombatta Futapest
938 0:48:45 72 33 3 Böröcz Mária r n 1950 76 r09 Abony Futapest
149 1:20:02 79 37 4 Babjákné Domán Katalin r n 1947 79 r09 Kistarcsa
70 0:27:21 30 1 Laza László r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
121 0:30:39 50 2 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
1954 0:30:52 51 3 Cakó László r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest 
150 0:35:17 59 4 Forgács Gyula r f 1950 76 r09 Budapest Futapest
1947 0:50:37 73 5 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 79 r09 Budapest Futapest
1952 0:52:36 74 6 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 74 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
189 1:02:55 77 35 1 Kladiva Ágnes r n 1946 80 r10 Budapest
1938 0:40:46 64 1 Richter Ferenc  (MZS!) r f 1938 88 r10 Budapest Futapest
1946 0:47:16 70 2 Kapitány László r f 1946 80 r10 Veresegyház Futapest


